Fiscal
Year

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

BEAUFORT COUNTY, SCUTH CAROLINA

LEGAL DEBT MARGIN DETAIL
LAST TEN FISCAL YEARS

Total Net Debt

Applicable to

Total Net Debt Legal the Limitas a

Debt Applicable to Debt Percentage of

Limit Debt Limit Margin Debt Limit

60,305,082 40,325,000 19,980,082 66.9%
63,687,778 46,685,000 17,002,778 73.3%
68,556,595 56,070,000 12,486,595 81.8%
70,601,795 61,660,000 8,941,795 87.3%
73,988,455 57,397,353 16,591,102 77.6%
123,072,999 63,429,118 59,643,881 51.5%
120,417,946 58,760,294 61,667,652 48.8%
126,890,994 70,887,603 56,003,391 55.9%
132,812,826 88,104,325 44,708,501 66.3%
143,581,243 106,425,458 37,155,785 74.1%
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